Date
Jun-25
Oct-24
Aug-24
Jun-24
Jan-24
Nov-23
Aug-23
Dec-22
Aug-22
May-22
Oct-21

Mileage
106,940
88,400

79,982
70,125
64,523

61,145

37,293
30,781
23,488
4,210

Description

Liquide de refroidissement

Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Révision
Dépose/Pneu été/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Réparation pneumatique

Pneu hiver

Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Filtre a air/Filtre a
carburant/Liquide de frein/Révision

Dépose/Pneu hiver/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Révision
Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

Pneu hiver



